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 1  White, Stuart A BD - 1930 15053 5b 1 7w 1 4b ½ 2w 1 12b 1 4½ 5 

 2  Bucher, Goetz BD - 1907 22352 W 1 9b 1 12w 1 1b 0 3w ½ 3½ 5 

 3  Smith, Antony V BDPY - 1764 19550 7b 0 14w 1 11b 1 5w ½ 2b ½ 3 5 

 4  Burt, J Mel BD - 1734 3365 8w 1 10b 1 1w ½ 9b 1 7w 1 4½ 5 

 5  Borland, Thomas E BD - 1570 3238 1w 0 13b 1 10w 1 3b ½ 9w ½ 3 5 

 6  McAlister, Anthony BD - 1516 4917 L 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 0 1 

 7  Kerridge, Simon BD - 1473 15294 3w 1 1b 0 13w 1 8b 1 4b 0 3 5 

 8  Day, Colin BD - 1398 21674 4b 0 15w 1 16b 1 7w 0 14b 1 3 5 

 9  English, Ian BD - 1317 17347 14b 1 2w 0 18b 1 4w 0 5b ½ 2½ 5 

 10  Stokes, Brian BD - 1258 14015 15b 1 4w 0 5b 0 16w 0 13b 1 2 5 

 11  MacCorquodale, Gordon BD - 1237 22133 L 0 L 0 3w 0 P 1 P 1 2 5 

 12  Lee, John BD - 1223 23070 17w 1 16w 1 2b 0 18b 1 1w 0 3 5 

 13  Duffy, Eugene BD - 0 24288 W 1 5w 0 7b 0 14w 0 10w 0 1 5 

 14  McEwan, John BD J14 856 22465 9w 0 3b 0 17w 1 13b 1 8w 0 2 5 

 15  Billcliff, Matthew LZ J12 742 23999 10w 0 8b 0 P 1 17b 1 18w 1 3 5 

 16  Billcliff, Niels BD - 0 24917 18w 1 12b 0 8w 0 10b 1 17w 1 3 5 

 17  Chadha, Sambhav GA J10 556 24151 12b 0 W 1 14b 0 15w 0 16b 0 1 5 

 18  Bakhshi, Farhang BD J 8 0 25397 16b 0 P 1 9w 0 12w 0 15b 0 1 5 
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                  Bearsden Club Championship 2013-14 Grading Performance table 

 Pool   Name   Club   Status   Grade   PNUM  Pts  Plyd  Opps  Act  Plyd  Exp  Diff  Perf  
   1   White, Stuart A   BD   -   1930   15053   4½   5   1654   4½   5   4.017   0.483   2021  
  

 4   Burt, J Mel   BD   -   1734   3365   4½   5   1494   4½   5   3.780   0.720   1861  
  

 2   Bucher, Goetz   BD   -   1907   22352   3½   5   1677   2½   4   2.994   -0.494   1768  
  

 7   Kerridge, Simon   BD   -   1473   15294   3   5   1568   2   4   1.025   0.975   1640  
  

 3   Smith, Antony V   BDPY   -   1764   19550   3   5   1536   2   4   2.820   -0.820   1608  
  

 5   Borland, Thomas E   BD   -   1570   3238   3   5   1488   2   4   2.027   -0.027   1560  
  

 8   Day, Colin   BD   -   1398   21674   3   5   1303   3   5   2.977   0.023   1375  
  

 12   Lee, John   BD   -   1223   23070   3   5   1345   2   4   1.465   0.535   1345  
  

 16   Billcliff, Niels   BD   -   0   24917   3   5   1191   2   4   0   0   1191  
  

 15   Billcliff, Matthew   LZ   J12   742   23999   3   5   987   1   3   0.755   0.245   865  
  

 9   English, Ian   BD   -   1317   17347   2½   5   1490   1½   4   1.245   0.255   1399  
  

 11   MacCorquodale, Gordon   BD   -   1237   22133   2   5   1637   0   1   0.082   -0.082   1237  
  

 10   Stokes, Brian   BD   -   1258   14015   2   5   1252   1   4   1.568   -0.568   1180  
  

 14   McEwan, John   BD   J14   856   22465   2   5   982   2   4   1.812   0.188   910  
  

 18   Bakhshi, Farhang   BD   J 8   0   25397   1   5   1178   0   4   0   0   778  
  

 13   Duffy, Eugene   BD   -   0   24288   1   5   1005   0   4   0   0   604  
  

 17   Chadha, Sambhav   GA   J10   556   24151   1   5   932   0   3   0.308   -0.308   532  
  

 6   McAlister, Anthony   BD   -   1516   4917   0   1      0   0   0.000   0.000   -  
  

 

                           Stuart White and Mel Burt share First Prize and Simon Kerridge wins the Grading Prize. 


